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10:13 AM

07/09/17
Cash Basis

Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
Profit & Loss

June 2017

Income

60000 - Recreation Program Income
60001 - Instructor Fees
60003 - Silverado Summer Concert Series
60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program
50004 - Kid's Club Summer Program Exp

60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program - Other

Total 60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program
Total 60000 - Recreation Program Income

6210 - Property Taxes -Current Secured
6220 - Property Taxes-Curr Unsecured
6240 - Property Taxes-Prior Unsecured
6280 - Property Tax-Curr Supplemental
6290 - Other Taxes
6300 - Property Taxes-Prior Supplement
6540 - Penalties & Costs on Deling Tax
6610 - Interest
6620 - Rents and Concessions

6621 - Weddings

6620 - Rents and Concessions - Other

Total 6620 - Rents and Concessions

6690 - State-Homeowners PR Tax Relief
6970 - State - Other
7960 - Donations/Gifts

9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser
Activity Tickets
Chili & Vendor Booths
Donations

Entry Tickets
Hot Dog Stand
Raffle Tickets
Silent Auction

Total 9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser

Total Income

Expense

0702 - Telephone & Telegraph - Other
1100 - Insurance
1300 - Maintenance - Equipment
1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs
14001 - Landscaping
14002 - Repairs & Renovations (Minor)

14004 - Janitorial
1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs - Other

Total 1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs

1500 - Donations

1600 - Memberships

1800 - Office Expense

1803 - Postage

1806 - Printing Costs - Outside Vendor

Jun 17 Jul '16 - Jun 17
50.00 2,165.75
717.00 2,425.00
0.00 -2,511.75
0.00 5,546.00
0.00 3,034.25
767.00 7,625.00
0.00 23,835.28
114.97 711.93
10.74 10.74
35.70 612.40
0.00 64,386.48
0.00 22.41
0.00 5.03
122.32 1,354.88
0.00 2,560.00
2,035.00 5,674.75
2,035.00 8,234.75
21.73 144.84
0.01 0.01
0.00 3,285.00
0.00 385.00
25.00 1,045.00
0.00 10.00
0.00 2,574.00
0.00 424.32
0.00 550.00
0.00 724.00
25.00 5,712.32
3,132.47 115,941.07
292.35 3,788.42
0.00 4,978.78
0.00 174.20
720.54 12,875.54
2,492.04 17,646.18
210.00 7,542.42
0.00 223.59
3,422.58 38,287.73
0.00 1,000.00
0.00 1,945.99
0.00 778.86
0.00 66.57
0.00 1,163.96

Page 1



10:13 AM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
07/0917 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis June 2017
Jun 17 Jul 16 - Jun 17
1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs
19001 - Audit Services 0.00 4,400.00
19002 - Legal Services 225.00 570.00
19005 - Administrative 320.00 2,715.00
19006 - Bookkeeping 300.00 4,000.00
19008 - Caretaker 787.50 15,677.50
19009 - Website Maintenance 94.50 1,021.50
1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs - Other 0.26 135.54
Total 1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs 1,727.26 28,519.54
1912 - Investment Administrative Fees 5.84 101.80
2000 - Publications and Legal Notices 456.00 690.23
2400 - Special Deparmental Expense 0.00 3,893.99
2800 - Utilities
28001 - Electricity 114.67 2,842.31
28002 - Waste Disposal 273.69 2,888.90
28003 - Portable Toilets/Septic 380.00 3,040.00
28005 - Water 340.82 4,744.37
Total 2800 - Utilities 1,109.18 13,515.58
4000 - Capital Expenditure 1,633.00 1,633.00
50000 - Recreation Program Expense
50002 - Lunch Bunch Expenses 180.00 2,156.00
50003 - Silverado Summer Concerts 227.07 803.93
50000 * Recreation Program Expense - Other 0.00 2,225.31
Total 50000 - Recreation Program Expense 407.07 5,185.24
9500 - Chili Cookoff Expenses
Activities/Tickets 0.00 150.00
Advertising/Printing 0.00 2,040.07
Awards 0.00 283.41
Decorations 0.00 37.32
Equipment/Supplies 0.00 202.55
Musical Entertainment 0.00 350.00
Total 9500 - Chili Cookoff Expenses 0.00 3,063.35
Total Expense 9,053.28 108,787.24
Net Income -5,920.81 7,153.83
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10:14 AM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District

07/09117 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2017
Jun 30, 17
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
8010 - County Checking Account 149,582.37
8020 - BofA Rec Checking Account 145,227.86
Total Checking/Savings 294,810.23
Total Current Assets 294,810.23
Other Assets
8211 - Interfund Receivable
82111 - Loan to SCC (Current) 66,447.95
8211 - Interfund Receivable - Other 65,798.00
Total 8211 - Interfund Receivable 132,245.95
Total Other Assets 132,245.95
TOTAL ASSETS 427,056.18
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
9025 - Stale Dated Payable 50.00
Total Accounts Payable 50.00
Other Current Liabilities
9120 - Development Deposits 1,400.00
Total Other Current Liabilities 1,400.00
Total Current Liabilities 1,450.00
Total Liabilities 1,450.00
Equity
9990 - Fund Balance-Unrestricted 418,452.35
Net Income 7,153.83
Total Equity 425,606.18
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 427,056.18
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Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
Deposit Detail

June 2017
Type Num Date Name Account Amount

Deposit 06/02/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 1,402.00
60001 - Instructor F... -50.00

60003 - Silverado S... -317.00

Rowland, Brenda & ... 6620 - Rents and Co... -500.00

Tedford, Allan 6620 - Rents and Co... -50.00

Ward, Andrew & La... 6620 - Rents and Co... -100.00

Ward, Andrew & La... 6620 - Rents and Co... -100.00

Tedford, Allan 6620 - Rents and Co... -50.00

Johnson, Deborah 6620 - Rents and Co... -100.00

Silverado Children's ... 19008 - Caretaker -135.00

TOTAL -1,402.00
General Journal 06/06/2017 8010 - County Chec... 21.73
6690 - State-Homeo... -21.73

TOTAL -21.73
General Journal 06/07/2017 8010 - County Chec... 0.01
6970 - State - Other -0.01

TOTAL -0.01
General Journal 06/13/2017 8010 - County Chec... 35.70
6280 - Property Tax-... -35.70

TOTAL -35.70
Deposit 06/15/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 1,015.00
Mileham, Beverly 6620 - Rents and Co... -30.00

Bottiaux, Elizabeth 6620 - Rents and Co... -950.00

6620 - Rents and Co... -10.00

Orange County Tax ...  Chili & Vendor Booths -25.00

TOTAL -1,015.00
General Journal 06/20/2017 8010 - County Chec... 9.37
6610 - Interest -10.13

1912 - Investment A... 0.76

TOTAL -9.37
General Journal 06/20/2017 8010 - County Chec... 112.19
8250 - Interest Rece... -112.19

TOTAL -112.19
General Journal 06/27/2017 8010 - County Chec... 10.71
6240 - Property Tax... -10.74

1900 - Professional/... 0.03

TOTAL -10.71
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10:14 AM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
07/09117 Deposit Detail
June 2017
Type Num Date Name Account Amount
General Journal 06/27/2017 8010 - County Chec... 114.74
6220 - Property Tax... -114.97
1900 - Professional/... 0.23
TOTAL -114.74
Deposit 06/30/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 623.75
Topp, Kevin 60003 - Silverado S... -400.00
Rowland, Brenda & ... 6620 - Rents and Co... -100.00
6620 - Rents and Co... -45.00
Silverado Children's ... 19008 - Caretaker -78.75
TOTAL -623.75
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